Monitorler

27

34

21.

23.

24,

23.

Uriin

5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yukseklik

Ayarli)

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

Marka

Samsung

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

3.463,95 TL

123,90 USD

208,95 USD

135,45 USD

145,95 USD

362,25 USD



